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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO NSM RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 450 15 15 15 25 70
2 CABINI Carlo FAST TEAM HONDA 250 12 10 7 20 49
3 MANCINI Andrea ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 480 10 12 9 16 47
4 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TV AFRICA  DREAM RACING HONDA 250 11 14 13 38
5 TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 501 2 11 12 10 35
6 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA 430 13 10 11 34
7 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA  DREAM RACING YAMAHA 450 13 13 26
8 MARTELOZZO Luigi AMX AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 501 5 9 3 9 26
9 DRUSIANI Matteo CROSTOLO NSM RACING TEAM BETA 300 9 7 8 24

10 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM HONDA XR 450 8 8 5 21
11 MENICHINI Marco AMX KTM 250 4 4 4 7 19
12 TULLIO Filippo LA MARCA TV HUSQVARNA 300 11 6 17
13 GERINI Maurizio AMX HUSQVARNA 450 14 1 15
14 ROCCHI Andrea FAST TEAM BETA 300 14 14
15 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 430 8 6 14
16 PETTINARI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 3 5 4 12
17 BRESOLIN Matteo AMX KTM 450 1 3 5 1 10
18 LUCCI Paolo AMX HUSQVARNA 450 7 2 9
19 BERZIGOTTI Davide ACERBOLI KTM 300 6 3 9
20 PIETRI Filippo IL MONTE AFRICA  DREAM RACING YAMAHA 125 6 6
21 CURA' Matteo AMX HONDA 450 2 2
21 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA 300 2 2
23 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 300 1 1
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 CABINI Raffaella FAST TEAM HONDA 250 15 15 15 25 70
2 LENZI Sara COSTA ETRUSCA BETA 125 14 12 14 20 60
3 BUCCI Elena PEPE BEVAGNA BETA 350 14 16 30
4 PIRANI Amanda FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 13 13 26

ASSOLUTA

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RAID TT 2020

CLASSE RTF
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 CABINI Carlo Augusto FAST TEAM HONDA 250 15 15 14 25 69
2 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TV AFRICA  DREAM RACING HONDA 250 14 11 15 20 60
3 MENICHINI Marco AMX KTM 250 13 12 13 16 54
4 PETTINARI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 12 13 12 13 50
5 PIETRI Filippo IL MONTE AFRICA  DREAM RACING YAMAHA 125 11 14 11 11 47
6 RIVA Mattia FAST TEAM KTM 250 7 10 9 10 36
7 COLMAGRO Mattia RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 125 10 5 8 9 32
8 MENICHINI Luca VALDERA HUSQVARNA 250 6 6 5 7 24
9 BUDELLINI Raul FAST TEAM HONDA 250 8 10 5 23

10 CANTORI Gilberto ACERBOLI KTM 125 4 7 6 6 23
11 DEL CONTE Jacopo RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 125 9 9 4 22
12 MEYER Hermann OLD FARM RACING YAMAHA 250 5 1 7 8 21
13 FERRARA Luca FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 8 3 3 14
14 GOLZI Enrico ELITRANS HUSQVARNA 250 4 4 2 10
15 REBOLDI Maikol LUMEZZANE KTM 125 3 2 1 6
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO NSM RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA 450 15 15 15 25 70
2 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA 430 13 1 13 20 47
3 BRESOLIN Matteo AMX KTM 450 11 12 11 13 47
4 LUCCI Paolo AMX HUSQVARNA 450 12 7 10 16 45
5 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 430 5 13 12 10 40
6 CURA' Matteo AMX HONDA 450 9 11 9 11 40
7 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA  DREAM RACING YAMAHA 450 14 14 28
8 CALESINI Sandro AMX KTM 350 7 5 6 8 26
9 GERINI Maurizio AMX HUSQVARNA 450 14 10 24

10 CAVICCHI Edoardo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 350 10 6 8 24
11 CAVICCHI Alessandro FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 450 6 9 9 24
12 ROLLI Edoardo REGNANO HUSQVARNA 450 2 8 1 6 17
13 ANGHILERI Eufrasio FAST TEAM HONDA 450 2 7 7 16
14 GUSELLA Marco LA MARCA TV HUSQVARNA 450 1 4 3 5 13
15 ZANETTI Roberto AMX HUSQVARNA 350 4 2 4 10
16 AGAZZI Simone FAST TEAM HONDA 450 8 8
17 CAPELLI Stefano ELITRANS KTM 450 4 2 6
18 VITALI Riccardo AMSIL RACING HUSQVARNA 350 3 3 6
19 ZACCHETTI Cesare GIAVENO HUSQVARNA 350 5 5
20 COSENTINO Andrea DG RACING KTM 150 3 3
21 GNUDI Riccardo AMX KTM 450 1 1

CLASSE RT1

CLASSE RT2



31
 l

u
g

li
o

 B
el

la

01
 a

g
o

s
to

 
B

el
la

02
 a

g
o

s
to

 
B

el
la

 F
in

al
e 

B
e

ll
a

06
 N

o
v

em
b

re
 

O
lb

ia

07
 N

o
v

em
b

re
 

O
lb

ia

08
 n

o
ve

m
b

re
 

O
lb

ia

F
in

a
le

 O
lb

ia

T
O

T
A

L
E

POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 MANCINI Andrea FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 480 15 14 13 25 67
2 TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 501 11 13 15 20 59
3 MARTELOZZO Luigi AMX AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 501 12 12 12 16 52
4 DRUSIANI Matteo CROSTOLO NSM RACING TEAM BETA 300 14 11 8 13 46
5 TULLIO Filippo LA MARCA TV AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 300 10 6 14 11 41
6 BERZIGOTTI Davide ACERBOLI KTM 300 13 7 9 10 39
7 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 300 7 10 10 9 36
8 ROCCHI Andrea FAST TEAM BETA 300 9 15 4 7 35
9 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA 300 6 9 11 8 34

10 CAPARRINI Federico PELLICORSE GASGAS 300 5 3 6 6 20
11 BARBIERI Roberto VERSILIA CORSE HUSQVARNA 501 4 7 4 15
12 COTTI Michele US PERSICETANA KTM 500 3 4 1 5 13
13 ZANELLA Roberto RALLO NSM RACING TEAM BETA 300 1 5 3 9
14 SALUCCI Domenico ACERBOLI KTM 300 2 2 3 2 9
15 SASSOLI Andrea AM ARETINA BETA 300 8 8
15 CIOTTI Filippo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 501 8 8
17 GUERZ DELLA FUTA KTM 500 1 5 1 7
18 BONATO Roberto ISOLA D'ELBA KTM 500 2 2
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM HONDA XR 450 15 11 15 25 66
2 VALENTINI Pierluigi PEGASO KTM 790 14 13 13 20 60
3 OLIVETTO Matteo OLD FARM RACING KTM 250 11 9 11 16 47
4 MAURI Fabio FAST TEAM YAMAHA 700 9 10 10 13 42
5 GANDINI Marco AMX KTM 950 10 12 7 11 40
6 USLENGHI Mauro FAST TEAM HUSABERG 350 15 12 9 36
7 PIETRIBIASI Niccolò FAST TEAM YAMAHA 700 13 14 8 35
8 GUALANDI Matteo WHITE BLUE TEAM HONDA 250 8 14 10 32
9 SALIVA Valerio CAEREVETUS HONDA XR 450 12 8 5 25

10 DI BENEDETTO Salvatore AMX KTM 990 7 9 7 23
11 DEGAN Marco DELLA FUTA SUZUKI 450 7 6 6 19
12 MAGNINI Bernardo COLLI FIORENTINI HONDA XR 450 8 4 12

CLASSE RT4

CLASSE RT3
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 ZAMBELLI Andrea AMX HUSQVARNA 501 15 12 15 25 67
2 PARISI Fabio CROSTOLO SHERCO 300 14 11 14 20 59
3 FUSI Lorenzo MONTAGNA PISTOIESE HUSQVARNA 250 12 13 12 16 53
4 MUZZI Cristian AMX HUSQVARNA 350 9 14 9 11 43
5 BARBUTI Mauro VALDERA HUSQVARNA 350 10 9 11 13 43
6 CROCI Niccolò VARESE KTM 350 13 15 9 37
7 MALANDRINI Mauro VALDARNO BETA 390 8 10 8 10 36
8 CAVALIERE ERIC AZZURROROSA RT KTM 450 13 7 20
9 BERNARDI Gianmarco VARESE KTM 350 11 5 16

10 CASELLI Gionata BOLLATE KTM 300 10 6 16
11 DE MAGGIO Carlo DELLA FUTA TM 450 8 8 16
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POS. Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 54 56 48 158
2 36 45 29 110
3 25 45 33 103
4 RAZZA PIAVE 15 18 33
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POS. Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3 Tappa 1 Tappa 2 Tappa 3

1 46 44 55 145
2 38 36 35 109NSM RACING TEAM

FAST TEAM "A"

CLASSE RTS

SQUADRE TEAM

AFRICA DREAM RACING

FAST TEAM "B"

TEAM

AMX

MOTO CLUB

SQUADRE MOTO CLUB


